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Kildare

Coiste Chill Dara

St. Conleth`s Park

Newbridge

Co. Kildare

TBC

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3 Final
Final

TBC 1st Placed Team V 2nd Placed Team

(E.T. if Necessary)

22-03-2014 (Sat)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 1

14:30 Grangenolvan V BYE

14:30 Nurney V Castlemitchell

14:30 Rathcoffey V Rheban

14:30 Suncroft V Miltown

14:30 Kilcullen V Cappagh

29-03-2014 (Sat)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 2

14:30 Rheban V BYE

14:30 Miltown V Kilcullen

14:30 Grangenolvan V Suncroft

14:30 Castlemitchell V Rathcoffey

14:30 Cappagh V Nurney

05-04-2014 (Sat)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 3

18:30 Suncroft V BYE

18:30 Nurney V Miltown

18:30 Rheban V Castlemitchell

18:30 Rathcoffey V Cappagh

18:30 Kilcullen V Grangenolvan

12-04-2014 (Sat) - 13-04-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 4

TBC Castlemitchell V BYE

TBC Suncroft V Kilcullen

TBC Miltown V Rathcoffey

TBC Grangenolvan V Nurney

TBC Cappagh V Rheban
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19-04-2014 (Sat) - 20-04-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 5

TBC Kilcullen V BYE

TBC Nurney V Suncroft

TBC Rheban V Miltown

TBC Rathcoffey V Grangenolvan

TBC Castlemitchell V Cappagh

26-04-2014 (Sat)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 6

18:30 Cappagh V BYE

18:30 Suncroft V Rathcoffey

18:30 Miltown V Castlemitchell

18:30 Kilcullen V Nurney

18:30 Grangenolvan V Rheban

30-04-2014 (Wed)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 7

19:30 Nurney V BYE

19:30 Rheban V Suncroft

19:30 Rathcoffey V Kilcullen

19:30 Castlemitchell V Grangenolvan

19:30 Cappagh V Miltown

18-05-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 8

14:00 Miltown V BYE

14:00 Nurney V Rathcoffey

14:00 Suncroft V Castlemitchell

14:00 Kilcullen V Rheban

14:00 Grangenolvan V Cappagh

24-05-2014 (Sat) - 25-05-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 9

TBC Rathcoffey V BYE

TBC Rheban V Nurney

TBC Miltown V Grangenolvan

TBC Castlemitchell V Kilcullen

TBC Cappagh V Suncroft
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04-06-2014 (Wed)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 10

19:30 BYE V Grangenolvan

19:30 Castlemitchell V Nurney

19:30 Rheban V Rathcoffey

19:30 Miltown V Suncroft

19:30 Cappagh V Kilcullen

07-06-2014 (Sat)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 11

18:30 BYE V Rheban

18:30 Kilcullen V Miltown

18:30 Suncroft V Grangenolvan

18:30 Rathcoffey V Castlemitchell

18:30 Nurney V Cappagh

14-06-2014 (Sat) - 15-06-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 12

TBC BYE V Suncroft

TBC Miltown V Nurney

TBC Castlemitchell V Rheban

TBC Cappagh V Rathcoffey

TBC Grangenolvan V Kilcullen

18-06-2014 (Wed)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 13

19:30 BYE V Castlemitchell

19:30 Kilcullen V Suncroft

19:30 Rathcoffey V Miltown

19:30 Nurney V Grangenolvan

19:30 Rheban V Cappagh

21-06-2014 (Sat) - 22-06-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 14

TBC BYE V Kilcullen

TBC Suncroft V Nurney

TBC Miltown V Rheban

TBC Grangenolvan V Rathcoffey

TBC Cappagh V Castlemitchell
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02-07-2014 (Wed)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 15

19:30 BYE V Cappagh

19:30 Rathcoffey V Suncroft

19:30 Castlemitchell V Miltown

19:30 Nurney V Kilcullen

19:30 Rheban V Grangenolvan

05-07-2014 (Sat) - 06-07-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 16

TBC BYE V Nurney

TBC Suncroft V Rheban

TBC Kilcullen V Rathcoffey

TBC Grangenolvan V Castlemitchell

TBC Miltown V Cappagh

19-07-2014 (Sat) - 20-07-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 17

TBC BYE V Miltown

TBC Rathcoffey V Nurney

TBC Castlemitchell V Suncroft

TBC Rheban V Kilcullen

TBC Cappagh V Grangenolvan

26-07-2014 (Sat) - 27-07-2014 (Sun)

Tom Cross Senior Football League Div 3
Round 18

TBC BYE V Rathcoffey

TBC Nurney V Rheban

TBC Grangenolvan V Miltown

TBC Kilcullen V Castlemitchell

TBC Suncroft V Cappagh


